
Nationale Lang
Weyervlakte 21.8.2022

Omega

Robert HOOFD
ASUB
Course : SE
Distance : 4130m (Climbing 15m)
Time : 1:11:59 (17'26"/km)

1/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
2. Christiane TOEBINTE 1:13:05,085
3. Maria HENDRICKX 1:19:54

1. 121 00:09:25 549m 17'09"/km
2. 145 00:08:18 00:17:43 583m 14'14"/km
3. 147 00:12:26 00:30:09 615m 20'13"/km
4. 135 00:07:44 00:37:53 411m 18'49"/km
5. 170 00:02:49 00:40:42 111m 25'23"/km
6. 140 00:11:53 00:52:35 648m 18'20"/km
7. 177 00:07:13 00:59:48 410m 17'36"/km
8. 128 00:08:06 01:07:54 554m 14'37"/km
9. 180 00:03:02 01:10:56 154m 19'42"/km

10. 999 00:01:03 01:11:59 95m 11'03"/km
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